VAMP 121
Arc protection unit
User manual
  VM121.EN014_B
Table of contents  VAMP 121
VM121.EN014_B VAMP 24h support phone : +358 (0)20 753 3264 3
Table of contents
1. General ................................................................................... 4

10. Order information
When ordering, please state:
 Type designation:   VAMP 121
 Quantity:
 Options (see respective ordering code):
Accessories :
Order Code Explanation Note
VA 1 DA-6 Arc Sensor Cable length 6m
VA 1 DA-20 Arc Sensor Cable length 20m
VA 1 DT-6 Temperature Sensor Cable length 6m
VA 1 DP-5 Portable Arc Sensor Cable length 5m
VA 1 DP-5D Portable Arc Sensor Cable lenght 5m
VA 1 EH-6 Arc Sensor (Pipe type) Cable length 6m
VA 1 EH-20 Arc Sensor (Pipe type) Cable length 20m
VX031-5 Extension cable for VA1DP-5D Cable lenght 5m
VYX001 Surface Mounting Plate for Sensors Z-shaped
VYX002 Surface Mounting Plate for Sensors L-shaped
3P004 Supply unit, 100-240AC/24DC/1.3A Supply unit
 11 Reference information
 22 VAMP 24h support phone : +358 (0)20 753 3264 VM121.EN014_B
11. Reference information
Manufacturer data:
VAMP Ltd
P.O.Box 810
FIN-65101 Vaasa, Finland
Visiting address: Yrittäjänkatu 15
Phone: +358 (0)20 753 3200
Fax: +358 (0)20 753 3205
Service:
VAMP Ltd
P.O.Box 810
FIN-65101 Vaasa, Finland
Visiting address: Yrittäjänkatu 15
Phone: +358 (0)20 753 3200
Fax: +358 (0)20 753 3205
24h support phone:
Tel . +358 (0)20 753 3264
Email: vampsupport@vamp.fi
VM121.EN014_B VAMP 24h support phone : +358 (0)20 753 3264 23
 VM121.EN014_B
VAMP Ltd Street address: Yrittäjänkatu 15 Phone: +358 20 753 3200
  Post address: Fax: +358 20 753 3205
 Box 810, FIN 65101 Vaasa, Internet: www.vamp.fi
 Finland Email: vamp@vamp.fi
We reserve the rights to changes without prior notice